E. ERI2EE / Feed mechanism

SHe | THEEFS |¥E EHBEE AR NAME OF PARTS RM

53 S25321001 1 ZEAF 4R HOLDER

54 062350616 2 (4247 M3.5X6 SCREW PAN M3.5X6

55 062501416 118247 M5X14 SCREW PAN M5X14

56 SA1226401 1|4 #2240 | FEED REGULATOR SHAFT L

57 104449001 1\ EE 155 RUBBER CAP, 15.5

58 SA1227501 1|V 22454 FEED REGULATOR SUPPORT SHAFT

59 SA1228001 1\ E145 RUBBER CAP, 14.5

60 012060536 24247 M6X5 SET SCREW, SOCKET (FT) M6X5

61 SA1229101 1|424T M6X6 SET SCREW (FT) M6X6

62 S23651001 2|([E E 42T M6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6

63 SA2377001 1| &G B RUBBER CAP LABEL

64 S34352101 1&g E135 RUBBER CAP, 13.5

65 SA1230001 17K FEfm A 4 FEED ROCK SHAFT ASSY

66 SA7255101 1| EHmmiHER FEED SHAFT BUSH(R)

67 SA1237101 1|5mt OIL SEAL

68 SA1233101 1| ihihEL FEED SHAFT BUSH L

69 012061036 118247 M6X10 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X10

70 156243021 1|3 Fn bt = E THRUST RING

71 048150142 114h A4 B C15 RETAINING RING EXTERNAL C15

72 SA1234001 1| ZBEHHE SET SCREW COLLAR

73 S23651001 2|[E] E 42 %T M6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6

74 SA7674001 1 2E5mE FEED BAR

75 SA7330001 1|1 FEED ROCK BRACKET ARM

76 SA2400101 1 EfmAEmAAY FEED BAR SET

77 014300432 1|484T M3X4 SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M3X4

78 158722001 1|38 4.2 WASHER PLAIN 4.2

79 SA1242001 1|484T M5X7 SET SCREW 5X7

80 SA7257001 2|42 4T M5X12 SCREW 5X12

81+ *P.57-60 1|XwmF FEED DOG

82 100080004 2|2 £T SM3.18-44X6.5 SCREW, SM3.18-44X6.5
<FF-403> <For -4[]3>

83+ SA9661101 1| ETROAEYE F-LIFTING ECCENTRIC WHEEL ASSY

84+ SA1247101 1R ES BB 4T ECCENTRIC WHEEL, W/SCREW
<FF-405> <For -405>

83+ SA9666101 1| E TRl A HE F-LIFTING ECCENTRIC WHEEL ASSY

84+ SA1251101 1 RIS 4B 4T ECCENTRIC WHEEL W/SCREW

85 S25236001 2(#24T M6X10 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X10

86 $25339301 1|74 L FEED BAR ARM PRESSER

87 062300616 24247 M3X6 SCREW PAN M3X6

88 SA2401001 1| ETEREHAEE LIFTING FEED SHAFT ASSY

89 014300432 1|484T M3X4 SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M3X4

90 SA1242001 1|484T M5X7 SET SCREW 5X7

91 S47508101 1| e SHEAT DIAL LOCK LEVER

92 $39830101 1|3eE SPRING

93 SA7422001 1| SBHEAFES ROCK LEVER PIN

94 SA9672001 1| INEl 25 4% 1E Zhig i CONDENSED STOPPER

95 021060306 1|75 F2 & M6 NUT 3 M6

96 SA7664201 13 EENAY SPRING HOOK ARM ASSY

97 S23651001 2|[E] £ 42 %T M6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6

98 S25427101 1| 5h AL B2 ETMA SHOULDER SCREW, M4

99 SA7675001 1|3 & A4 SPRING ASSY

100 SA7676001 1\fr s SPRING

101 SA3114001 1R VINYL TUBE

102 SA7679001 1|3 S 44N SPRING SET PLATE

103 062500816 1|424T M5X8 SCREW PAN M5X8

104 048100142 1|54 A+ E C10 RETAINING RING EXTERNAL C10

S-7220D-202

18




